STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

HEALTH Operating Permit
13-64-1840360
Biomedical Waste - Other (School)
Issued To: iPrep Academy County:
1500 Biscayne Boulevard Amount Paid:
Miami, FL 33132 Date Paid:
Issued Date:
Expires On:
Mail To: MDCPS .
12525 NW 28 Avenue, Suite 500 Issued By:

Miami, FL 33167 Department of Health in Dade County

(305) 623-3500
Owner: MDCPS

13-BID-4997693

Dade
$2.07

: 09/26/2020

10/01/2020
09/30/2021

Original Customer: iPrep Academy (NON-TRANSFERABLE) DISPLAY CERTIFICATE IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
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